FLAGS | POP-UP TENTS | CAFÉ BARRIERS | PAVEMENT SIGNAGE
OUTDOOR DISPLAYS | COUNTERS, SEATS + TABLES | HEALTH + SAFETY
Outdoor Display Solutions
Product Guide
Contents
Flags 4-13
Pop-up tents 14-17
Outdoor displays 18-20

5m FLAG-FLAG-500 Rectangle 1000 x 3500 Single-sided and double-sided 5000 mm
Optional accessories
Type Code
4m Base Bag BAG-FLAG-TEL-400B
4m Pole Bag BAG-FLAG-TEL-400P
5m Base Bag BAG-FLAG-TEL-500B
5m Pole Bag BAG-FLAG-TEL-500P
Desktop Flag
FLAG-DESK
Feather
Flag area (WxH): 122  x 409 mm